
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1992;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199204220000
54581

04/22/1992
01:14:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
DAVID A

8 150 Lot#:20 Book:8
Pg:150

199204230000
56521

04/23/1992
03:06:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GORDON,
PATRICK M

199204250000
58601

04/25/1992
12:05:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GEORGE, BEN

199204250000
58621

04/25/1992
12:05:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GEORGE, BEN
J

199205060000
73171

05/06/1992
09:03:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SANFORD,
THOMAS E

199205060000
73231

05/06/1992
09:16:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LARGIN,
WILLIAM D

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:AND NE
SE

199205180000
86661

05/18/1992
02:14:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HALE, MALVIN
NEIL

6 1 Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:1

199206030000
99911

06/03/1992
08:48:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LARGIN,
WILLIAM
DEREK

199206030000
99921

06/03/1992
08:48:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
NEWMAN
WAYNE

199206030000
99941

06/03/1992
08:48:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES VANSANT,
WALTER J JR

199207200001
45001

07/20/1992
01:05:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CARPENTER,
JONATHAN C

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199207080001
33981

07/08/1992
10:03:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
GREGORY A

199207290001
54471

07/29/1992
03:06:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE POWERS,
DONALD B

5 27 Lot#:22 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:27

199208210001
77231

08/21/1992
09:24:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
DAVID A



199208240001
79091

08/24/1992
02:08:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BARKER,
DONALD L

199208250001
80251

08/25/1992
12:33:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 98 Lot#:5 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:98

199209020001
88721

09/02/1992
03:29:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KAY, LARRY
GENE

5 103 Lot#:11 Book:5
Pg:103

199209150002
00801

09/15/1992
10:20:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

7 68 Lot#:8 Book:7
Pg:68
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES 4TH
SECTOR

199209240002
11691

09/24/1992
12:59:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, JIMMIE
W

199210070002
26331

10/07/1992
12:48:48

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
DORTHA
JUDY

199210140002
34531

10/14/1992
12:30:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LE, HUE VAN Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:3E
Other:FRACTI
ON E

199210190002
38571

10/19/1992
12:22:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COFER,
RICHARD L

7 14 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:14
Desc:SCOTTS
DALE 1ST
ADDITION

199211040002
57121

11/04/1992
12:01:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE,
MARION E JR

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199211060002
59951

11/06/1992
10:47:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KIRK,
ANTHONY S

11 59 Lot#:32
Book:11 Pg:59

199211060002
59961

11/06/1992
10:47:17

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

KIRK,
ANTHONY S

11 59 Lot#:32
Book:11 Pg:59

199211090002
61301

11/09/1992
09:18:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KIRK,
ANTHONY S

199211090002
61321

11/09/1992
09:19:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TRUETT,
CHARLES T

199211090002
61331

11/09/1992
09:19:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TRUETT,
CHARLES T

199211090002
61381

11/09/1992
09:19:10

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WELLIVER,
DONALD E



199211090002
61351

11/09/1992
09:19:06

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SPALDING,
JOHN


