Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204220000 54581	04/22/1992 01:14:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON, DAVID A			8	150		Lot#:20 Book:8 Pg:150
199204230000 56521	04/23/1992 03:06:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GORDON, PATRICK M						
199204250000 58601	04/25/1992 12:05:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GEORGE, BEN						
199204250000 58621	04/25/1992 12:05:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GEORGE, BEN						
199205060000 73171	05/06/1992 09:03:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SANFORD, THOMAS E						
199205060000 73231	05/06/1992 09:16:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LARGIN, WILLIAM D						Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:AND NE SE
199205180000 86661	05/18/1992 02:14:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALE, MALVIN NEIL			6	1		Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:6 Pg:1
199206030000 99911	06/03/1992 08:48:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LARGIN, WILLIAM DEREK						
199206030000 99921	06/03/1992 08:48:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, NEWMAN WAYNE						
199206030000 99941	06/03/1992 08:48:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	VANSANT, WALTER J JR						
199207200001 45001	07/20/1992 01:05:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARPENTER, JONATHAN C						Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199207080001 33981	07/08/1992 10:03:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, GREGORY A						
199207290001 54471	07/29/1992 03:06:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POWERS, DONALD B			5	27		Lot#:22 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:27
199208210001 77231	08/21/1992 09:24:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, DAVID A						

199208240001	08/24/1992	APCO	Grantor	RELEASES	BARKER,				
79091	02:08:19	EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION			DONALD'L				
199208250001 80251	08/25/1992 12:33:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP		7	98	Lot#:5 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:98
199209020001 88721	09/02/1992 03:29:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KAY, LARRY GENE		5	103	Lot#:11 Book:5 Pg:103
199209150002 00801	09/15/1992 10:20:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		7	68	Lot#:8 Book:7 Pg:68 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES 4TH SECTOR
199209240002 11691	09/24/1992 12:59:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, JIMMIE W				
199210070002 26331	10/07/1992 12:48:48	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, DORTHA JUDY				
199210140002 34531	10/14/1992 12:30:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LE, HUE VAN				Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:3E Other:FRACTI ON E
199210190002 38571	10/19/1992 12:22:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COFER, RICHARD L		7	14	Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:14 Desc:SCOTTS DALE 1ST ADDITION
199211040002 57121	11/04/1992 12:01:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE, MARION E JR				Sec:32 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE
199211060002 59951	11/06/1992 10:47:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIRK, ANTHONY S		11	59	Lot#:32 Book:11 Pg:59
199211060002 59961	11/06/1992 10:47:17	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	KIRK, ANTHONY S		11	59	Lot#:32 Book:11 Pg:59
199211090002 61301	11/09/1992 09:18:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRK, ANTHONY S				
199211090002 61321	11/09/1992 09:19:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUETT, CHARLES T				
199211090002 61331	11/09/1992 09:19:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUETT, CHARLES T				
199211090002 61381	11/09/1992 09:19:10	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLIVER, DONALD E				